® ®
FEATURES
••••• Up to 10 MHz A/D sample rate
••••• Choice of 12, 14, or 16-bit A/D resolution
••••• Up to 8 Mb dual-ported RAM
••••• Analog pretrigger ring buffer
••••• 8k x 32 expansion RAM
••••• Programmable interrupt to PC/AT host

specifications carefully.
PC-430
ORDERING INFORMATION
Each board is power-cycle burned-in, tested and calibrated.  All models include a user’s manual.  The warranty period is one
year.
61-7342340 SMA to BNC cable, one required per channel, one meter.
Software:
PC-430EXEC Executive, Commander, and Scheduler executables only for MS-DOS.  3.5 inch 1.4 Mb disks.
PC-430SRC Full source code to PC-430EXEC.  Requires Microsoft and TI “C”.  Includes MS-DOS Window Boss
library.
PC-430WIN Microsoft Windows 95 version of PC-430EXEC.  Executables only.
PC-430WINS Full source code to PC-430WIN.  Requires Microsoft Visual BASIC, Borland C++, MASM, and TI “C”.
PC-430LV, LVS Bridge driver to National Instruments’ LabVIEW®.  See PC-430LV data sheet.
UM-CMDRSRC Commander software manual (included with Commander).
Example:  PC-430G2A   14 bits, 8k FIFO, bipolar input, 512 kB memory.
Pentium is an Intel trademark
Windows and MS-DOS are Microsoft trademarks
LabVIEW is a National Instruments trademark
IBM is a trademark of the IBM Corp.